

## OG0-091<sup>Q&As</sup>

TOGAF 9 Part 1

### Pass The Open Group OG0-091 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/og0-091.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by The Open Group Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Which of the following reasons best describes why the ADM numbering scheme for versioning output is an example and not mandatory?

- A. To show the evolution of deliverables
- B. To permit adaptation as required
- C. To enable use with the Architecture Content Framework
- D. To support change management

Correct Answer: B

---

**QUESTION 2**

Which of the following statements best describes risk management in the ADM?

- A. Risk analysis is best conducted in the Architecture Vision phase so that the risk is eliminated in subsequent phases
- B. Risk analysis should be carried out first in the Migration Planning phase
- C. Risk analysis is outside the scope of enterprise architecture projects
- D. Risk is pervasive in all enterprise architecture activity and should be managed in all phases of the ADM
- E. The only risks that are within the scope of enterprise architecture are technological risks

Correct Answer: D

---

**QUESTION 3**

In the Solutions Continuum, Which of the following is the correct order of Solutions from most-specific to most-generic?

- A. Common Systems, Foundation, Industry, Organization-Specific
- B. Organization-Specific, Industry, Foundation, Common Systems
- C. Foundation, Common Systems, Industry, Organization-Specific
- D. Industry, Foundation, Common Systems, Organization-Specific
- E. Organization-Specific, Industry, Common Systems, Foundation

Correct Answer: E

---

**QUESTION 4**

Which of the following best describes an You review the applicable Architecture Contract for each location, ensuring that it addresses the project objectives, effectiveness metrics, acceptance criteria, and risk management. In cases where the contract is issued to an external party, you ensure that it is a legally enforceable contract. tectural change categorized as a re-architecting change?

- A. A change to re-align with the business strategy.
- B. A change to derive additional value from the existing investment.
- C. A change to reduce costs.
- D. A change to increase investment in order to create new value for exploitation.

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 5**

According to TOGAF, which one of the following best describes an enterprise architecture?

- A. An architecture of a commercial organization
- B. An architecture that consists of more than one subsidiary company
- C. An architecture that crosses multiple systems, and multiple functional groups within the enterprise
- D. The highest level of architecture that can be achieved in a given organization

Correct Answer: C

[Latest OG0-091 Dumps](#)

[OG0-091 PDF Dumps](#)

[OG0-091 Exam Questions](#)